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WESTPORT
CUPERTINO

21267 STEVENS CREEK
BLVD, CUPERTINO, CA
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TOWNHOUSE / ROWHOUSE RETAIL / RESIDENTIAL

1. ROOF
CEMENT TILE

2. STUCCO

6. PAINTED 
METAL 
ACCENT -
DARK 
BRONZE

MATERIAL LEGEND:

5. WINDOW
    STOREFRONT

4. WOOD

1

4

5

4

10. FRONT ENTRY
11. GARAGE
12. BALCONY / METAL RAILING
13. TRELLIS

11

4 10

6 12

9

3. STUCCO

9

14. FRENCH DOORS

172

134

1

4

3

5

126

15

2

15. SIGNAGE

4 14

146

172

2

15

6 9

16. CANOPY

6 12

16

5

7. PLASTER 
DETAILING

9. OUTDOOR  
    LIGHT

8. PAINTED 
METAL GUTTER / 
DOWNSPOUT

17. "CHIMNEY" (PLUMBING / VENT STACKS)

7

sohlhaber
Text Box
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Sticky Note
Higher quality stucco. Smooth preferred. 


